City of Antioch

Police Vehicle Upfitting Bid No. 070-0227-17A

Year One

Vehicles

K9

Patrol (Single)

Patrol (Full Partition)

Admin. Utility

TOTAL:

Bid Tabulation

Emergency Vehicle
Outfitters

-
$15,884.55

$12,286.33
$11,990.66

$2,351.76

$42,513.30

LEHR

-
$17,158.72

$13,911.88
$13,698.85

$2,793.16

$47,562.61




Year Two
1 2
Emergency Vehicle
Vehicles Outfitters LERR
I .
K9 $16,273.77 $17,873.67
Patrol (Single) $12,573.53 $14,491.54
Patrol (Full Partition) $12,268.72 $14,269.64
Admin. Utility $2,378.11 $2,909.54
TOTAL: $43,494.13 $49,544.39
Year Three
1 2
Emergency Vehicle
Vehicles Outfitters LEHR
I
K9 $16,675.02 $18,618.40
Patrol (Single) $12,869.62 $15,095.35
Patrol (Full Partition) $12,555.39 $14,864.21
Admin. Utility $2,405.26 $3,030.77
TOTAL: $44,505.29 $51,608.73




Year Four

Vehicles

K9

Patrol (Single)

Patrol (Full Partition)

Admin. Utility

TOTAL:

Year Five

Vehicles

K9

Patrol (Single)

Patrol (Full Partition)

Admin. Utility

TOTAL:

No Bids: Wattco

1 2
Emergency Vehicle
Outfitters LEHR
I .
$17,088.68 $19,394.17
$13,174.86 $15,724 .33
$12,850.91 $15,483.55
$2,433.27 $3,157.05
$45,547.72 $53,759.10
1 2
Emergency Vehicle
Outfitters LEHR
I
$17,515.13 $20,202.26
$13,489.55 $16,379.50
$13,078.08 $16,128.69
$2,462.12 $3,288.60
$46,544.88 $55,999.05




	PD Upfitting

