

## City of Antioch Police Vehicle Upfitting Bid No. 070-0227-17A Bid Tabulation

Year One

	1	2
<u>Vehicles</u>	Emergency Vehicle Outfitters	LEHR
K9	\$15,884.55	\$17,158.72
Patrol (Single)	\$12,286.33	\$13,911.88
Patrol (Full Partition)	\$11,990.66	\$13,698.85
Admin. Utility	\$2,351.76	\$2,793.16
TOTAL:	\$42,513.30	\$47,562.61

Year Two

	1	2
<u>Vehicles</u>	Emergency Vehicle Outfitters	LEHR
K9	\$16,273.77	\$17,873.67
Patrol (Single)	\$12,573.53	\$14,491.54
Patrol (Full Partition)	\$12,268.72	\$14,269.64
Admin. Utility	\$2,378.11	\$2,909.54
TOTAL:	\$43,494.13	\$49,544.39

Year Three

	1	2
<u>Vehicles</u>	Emergency Vehicle Outfitters	LEHR
K9	\$16,675.02	\$18,618.40
Patrol (Single)	\$12,869.62	\$15,095.35
Patrol (Full Partition)	\$12,555.39	\$14,864.21
Admin. Utility	\$2,405.26	\$3,030.77
TOTAL:	\$44,505.29	\$51,608.73

Year Four

<u>Vehicles</u>	<b>1</b> Emergency Vehicle Outfitters	2 LEHR
K9	\$17,088.68	\$19,394.17
Patrol (Single)	\$13,174.86	\$15,724.33
Patrol (Full Partition)	\$12,850.91	\$15,483.55
Admin. Utility	\$2,433.27	\$3,157.05
TOTAL:	\$45,547.72	\$53,759.10

Year Five

<u>Vehicles</u>	<b>1</b> Emergency Vehicle Outfitters	2 LEHR
K9	\$17,515.13	\$20,202.26
Patrol (Single)	\$13,489.55	\$16,379.50
Patrol (Full Partition)	\$13,078.08	\$16,128.69
Admin. Utility	\$2,462.12	\$3,288.60
TOTAL:	\$46,544.88	\$55,999.05